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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 36South Levittown Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Goss 1
2 Kiedaisch 1
3 Ryan 2
4 Yannacone 3
5 Amodeo 4
6 Trenn 4
7 Bilicki 4
8 LaSerra 6
9 Fallicaro 7

10 Clausi 7
11 Collazo 8
12 Kessee 8

13 Rivelli 9
14 Bernardo 9
15 M Ting 10
16 J Ting 10
17 Medina 11
18 Dennis 13
19 Snow 13
20 Minch 13
21 Thompson 14
22 Thomson 14
23 Santoro - 14
24 Williams 15

25 Rodriguez 15
26 Jarosch 15
27 Gagliano 16
28 Palmer 16
29 Guerrero 17
30 DeGennaro 18
31 Villemure 19
32 Swenson 19
33 Kampf 19
34 Ratliff 20
35 Hengel 20
36 Lalima 20

37 Miller Jr 22
38 Duffy 23
39 Ferrara 23
40 Cotter 24
41 Fiorentino 26
42 Turnage 18
43 Valenti 25
44 Zabatta 17
45 DeVito 22
46 Benischek 24

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  01/15  27- 34  38- 18   7-  6  20- 26  39- 29  28- 16  45- 30  35- 21  25- 17  31- 24  14-  9  40- 22
Wk02  01/22  41- 27  40- 19  31- 32  20- 21   3- 33  28- 10  17-  4   7- 12  18-  5  44-  8  29- 14  30-  9  Manually assigned
Wk03  01/29  27- 32  19- 33   8- 21   5- 10   7- 17  45- 20  41- 31  40- 16   3- 30  14- 25  28- 13  29-  4  Manually assigned
Wk04  02/05  32- 10   8- 19  30- 17  45- 33  16- 21  41- 25  28- 27   7- 43  31- 15   4- 20   5- 23  40- 14  Manually assigned
Wk05  02/12   8- 10  32- 30  16- 45  25-  7  19- 20  23- 18  17- 31  27- 33   1- 14  36- 37  28- 24  12- 21  Manually assigned

Wk06  02/19  45- 10  30-  7   8- 32  33- 19  14- 17  18- 25  16- 21  23- 20  13- 41  37-  3  31- 28  36- 11  Manually assigned
Wk07  02/26  10-  7  32- 19  30- 14  21- 45  25-  3  31-  8  33- 20  36- 41  17- 18  44- 23  29- 13  16- 46  Manually assigned
Wk08  03/05  10- 21  30- 19  32- 36  25- 31  14- 33   7-  8  20-  3  18- 17  44- 45  13-  6  16- 41  23- 37  Manually assigned
Wk09  03/12  10- 21  30- 32  25- 36   7- 19  14-  3  33- 45  41- 31  18-  8   6- 17  29- 20  44- 23  13- 12  Manually assigned
Wk10  03/19  10- 21  25- 32  30- 33   7- 41   3-  8  44- 19  17- 29  14- 36   1-  6  37- 13  45- 20  31- 12  Manually assigned

Wk11  03/26  10- 32  21-  7  25- 33  29- 30   8-  3  44- 36   1- 41  19- 37  20- 18  31- 17  14- 45  16- 13  Manually assigned
Wk12  04/02  32- 10  33-  7  29- 21   8- 36   1- 25  37- 44   3- 31  30- 14  13- 12  41- 18  20- 11  34- 19  Manually assigned
Wk13  04/09  32- 29  33-  8   7- 10  44-  3   1- 21  14- 41  25- 12  36- 20  37- 13  34- 31  30- 35   4- 17  Manually assigned
Wk14  04/16  29-  7  33-  8  32- 44   1- 41  10-  3  21- 12  36- 30  14- 25  34- 37  11- 20  13-  4  31- 16  Manually assigned
Wk15  04/23  29- 33   1-  7  44-  8  32-  3  21- 30  10- 41  11- 25   4- 12  37- 14  16- 34  36- 18  26- 46  Manually assigned

Wk16  04/30   7- 44   3-  1  33-  8   4- 30  37- 21  41- 32  25- 34  10- 11  36- 20  13- 12  46- 35  14- 16  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
Wk01  01/15   2-  3  19- 15  36- 32   4- 46  13- 44  12- 43   1- 33   8- 23   5- 37  11- 10  42- 41
Wk02  01/22  45- 39  16-  6  11- 46  37- 25  13- 38  23- 43  34- 15  22- 35  36-  1  42- 24  26-  2  Manually assigned
Wk03  01/29  43- 12  46- 18  26- 36   9- 24  44- 11  15- 35  38- 23  37- 34  22- 39   6-  2   1- 42  Manually assigned
Wk04  02/05  18-  9  36- 44  37- 29   1- 46  13-  3  12- 39  26- 24  11-  6   2- 35  22- 38  34- 42  Manually assigned
Wk05  02/12  15- 13  41- 40   3- 43  44-  4  29-  5  11-  9  22- 39  35- 46   6-  2  34- 26  38- 42  Manually assigned

Wk06  02/19  44- 24  27- 29  39-  1  12-  6  46-  4  15-  5  40- 43  34- 35   9- 26  22-  2  42- 38  Manually assigned
Wk07  02/26   1- 37  24- 39   6- 35  28- 27  15- 11  43- 12  40-  5  26- 22   4- 38   9- 34   2- 42  Manually assigned
Wk08  03/05  27- 29  24- 15  46- 12   1- 22  39- 28  40- 11  34- 35   4-  5  43- 26  38-  2  42-  9  Manually assigned
Wk09  03/12   1- 15  24- 39  37-  4  40- 16  46- 27  22- 35  28- 26   2- 34  11- 42   5- 43   9- 38  Manually assigned
Wk10  03/19  18- 39  16- 24  23- 15  26- 27  34- 35  40- 46  22-  4  11- 43  28- 42  38-  2   5-  9  Manually assigned

Wk11  03/26  27- 12  15- 34  39-  6  24- 23  40- 11  26- 35  28-  4  46- 22  38- 43  42-  2   5-  9  Manually assigned
Wk12  04/02   6- 35  24-  4  46- 17  15- 39  45- 16  23- 27  40- 26  38- 28  42- 22  43-  5   2-  9  Manually assigned
Wk13  04/09  11-  6  18- 19  39- 16  24- 46  15- 27  45- 23  26-  5  40- 42  38- 28  22- 43   2-  9  Manually assigned
Wk14  04/16  18- 19  24- 17  35- 15  39- 45  27- 26  46-  6  23- 42  38- 40   5- 28  43- 22   2-  9  Manually assigned
Wk15  04/23  20- 17  13- 45  15- 24  19- 31  35- 42  39- 23  28- 40  38- 27   6- 22   5- 43   2-  9  Manually assigned

Wk16  04/30  18- 24  31- 26  15- 17  19- 40  39- 45  23- 27  22- 42  28- 38   5-  6   2- 43   9- 29  Manually assigned


